
Men Giant Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- FUSE Takashi JPN Forerunners -A- FUSE Takashi JPN

            -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN             -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN
            -C- YODA Haruchika JPN             -C- YODA Haruchika JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 10:00 Start time 13:25

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 304369 FUJIWARA Souta 94 JPN _________ 31.17
2 304428 NARITA Iori 94 JPN _________ 38.94
3 303854 KUWABARA Ryo 92 JPN _________ 33.35
4 304052 UJIIE Masahide 93 JPN _________ 36.29
5 303865 MIYAMOTO Shinya 92 JPN _________ 35.22
6 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN _________ 35.93
7 304291 ARAI Shogo 94 JPN _________ 41.22
8 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma 92 JPN _________ 34.99
9 303707 MARUYAMA Kazuki 91 JPN _________ 35.29

10 304112 KANAMARU Kosetsu 93 JPN _________ 34.37
11 303833 ISHIZUKA Takahiro 92 JPN _________ 37.39
12 304318 OBARA Kenta 94 JPN _________ 30.74
13 304320 OOYAMA Ryu 94 JPN _________ 35.48
14 303880 OGIHARA Shunsuke 92 JPN _________ 38.77
15 303684 INOUE Kennosuke 91 JPN _________ 30.55
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
16 303761 TAHARA Soshi 91 JPN _________ 41.27
17 303679 ICHINOMOTO Tomoki 91 JPN _________ 41.31
18 303721 MURATA Hitoshi 91 JPN _________ 42.58
19 304123 HIROSE Takanao 93 JPN _________ 44.29
20 303760 SUMIYA Yuta 91 JPN _________ 44.63
21 303571 FUKUSHI Takuya 91 JPN _________ 45.21
22 304315 MURATA Teruaki 94 JPN _________ 45.38
23 304038 YAMADA Ryuta 92 JPN _________ 45.87
24 303752 SEKIGUCHI Katsuhisa 91 JPN _________ 46.00
25 303632 TSUKAHARA Kazuya 91 JPN _________ 46.10
26 304143 NAGASAWA Tasuku 93 JPN _________ 46.22
27 304464 ARIE Shumpei 94 JPN _________ 46.24
28 303613 SHIMIZU Shou 91 JPN _________ 47.29
29 304105 MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN _________ 47.51
30 303977 MATSUZAWA Hiroki 92 JPN _________ 47.91
31 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho 95 JPN _________ 48.35
32 304167 IKEDA Masataka 93 JPN _________ 49.28
33 304246 OFUJI Shota 93 JPN _________ 49.70
34 303879 OGATA Shun 92 JPN _________ 49.76
35 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi 94 JPN _________ 49.87
36 303864 MIYABE Shuhei 92 JPN _________ 51.96
37 303855 MASEBA Kazuki 92 JPN _________ 52.35
38 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru 93 JPN _________ 52.36
39 303637 YAMASHITA Kouhei 91 JPN _________ 52.40
40 303914 TERASHIMA Sena 92 JPN _________ 52.46
41 304731 KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN _________ 52.68
42 304384 SATONO Daigo 94 JPN _________ 53.15
43 304424 HATA Satoshi 94 JPN _________ 53.47
44 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka 95 JPN _________ 54.07
45 303843 KOBAYASHI Keito 91 JPN _________ 54.36
46 304229 KIKUCHI Takuya 93 JPN _________ 54.55
47 304333 MIYAZAKI Yuya 94 JPN _________ 55.87
48 304006 YORIMITSU Ichitaro 92 JPN _________ 56.59
49 303948 MIZUKAMI Tomoyuki 92 JPN _________ 56.94
50 303800 TANIGUCHI Yuuto 91 JPN _________ 57.74
51 303939 MURAKOSHI Ryoma 92 JPN _________ 58.01
52 304141 NUNOME Shu 93 JPN _________ 58.90
53 304484 MORIMOTO Kenta 94 JPN _________ 58.95
54 304295 AOKI Seiya 94 JPN _________ 58.98
55 304250 SAKASHITA Hironori 93 JPN _________ 62.16
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
56 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi 94 JPN _________ 62.41
57 304296 TAKEDA Daiki 94 JPN _________ 62.75
58 304289 HIRAI Daishi 93 JPN _________ 62.81
59 303898 SHIRAKURA Yuuki 92 JPN _________ 65.45
60 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN _________ 65.74
61 304398 HOTTA Yusaku 94 JPN _________ 66.79
62 303650 NAGAOKA Yuta 91 JPN _________ 67.03
63 304976 SATONO Kanta 96 JPN _________ 67.06
64 303856 MASHINO Kazuki 92 JPN _________ 67.74
65 303902 SUGAWA Naoki 90 JPN _________ 67.97
66 304100 MISHIMA Yuya 93 JPN _________ 68.39
67 304054 TSUMURA Yuu 93 JPN _________ 68.52
68 303972 KOBAYASHI Kenta 92 JPN _________ 68.77
69 304405 CHIBA Kaito 94 JPN _________ 69.38
70 303625 TAKASHIMA Takahito 91 JPN _________ 69.56
71 304297 HIRASAWA Kazuki 94 JPN _________ 70.50
72 304214 HASHIMOTO Amon 93 JPN _________ 71.23
73 303605 OYAMADA Shou 91 JPN _________ 71.72
74 304303 SHIOTA Seiji 94 JPN _________ 71.81
75 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro 94 JPN _________ 72.65
76 304177 NAGASAKI Makoto 93 JPN _________ 72.79
77 303901 SUGANO Ryohma 92 JPN _________ 72.93
78 304452 SHITARA Wataru 94 JPN _________ 73.17
79 304616 KITAMURA Kazuki 95 JPN _________ 73.39
80 304061 TANAKA Aruha 93 JPN _________ 73.61
81 304349 KIMURA Takahito 94 JPN _________ 74.24
82 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN _________ 76.20
83 304150 MIYAGISHI Takuya 93 JPN _________ 78.40
84 304407 TANIGUCHI Yuya 94 JPN _________ 78.72
85 304523 DOMAE Jiro 95 JPN _________ 80.06
86 304352 NAGASE Daichi 93 JPN _________ 80.50
87 304338 SHIMAKURA Hifumi 94 JPN _________ 80.79
88 304477 TANIGUCHI Taichi 94 JPN _________ 81.08
89 304380 TSUNODA Kei 93 JPN _________ 83.00
90 304084 HARATA Yuki 93 JPN _________ 83.86
91 304294 AOKI Kyousuke 94 JPN _________ 84.12
92 304032 OKUMURA Yuki 92 JPN _________ 84.70
93 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN _________ 85.19
94 304410 MATSUMOTO Tadashi 94 JPN _________ 85.52
95 304168 IMAI Ryohta 92 JPN _________ 86.63
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
96 304365 KANEKO Tomoya 94 JPN _________ 88.62
97 304309 NARITA Ryusei 93 JPN _________ 91.93
98 304378 IMAI Kentaro 93 JPN _________ 92.42
99 304416 AKIYAMA Ryouki 94 JPN _________ 92.58

100 303775 TSUSHIMA Sanato 91 JPN _________ 93.10
101 304610 TAKAHASHI Shotaro 94 JPN _________ 93.86
102 303853 KUROIWA Sho 91 JPN _________ 94.21
103 304521 MATSUI Hiroki 95 JPN _________ 97.88
104 304057 TOKITA Yuuki 93 JPN _________ 98.25
105 304569 SATO Kazuki 95 JPN _________ 102.15
106 304344 UENO Masayuki 94 JPN _________ 102.42
107 304196 KIYOSAWA Kazuki 93 JPN _________ 102.96
108 304002 TSUNODA Akitoshi 92 JPN _________ 103.17
109 304272 ITO Yuki 92 JPN _________ 103.71
110 304233 KONO Mamoru 93 JPN _________ 105.08
111 304059 TANI Kengo 92 JPN _________ 106.30
112 303839 KIMURA Yuu 92 JPN _________ 106.40
113 303928 YAMAMOTO Koji 92 JPN _________ 106.73
114 304490 AOTO Doshin 93 JPN _________ 108.40
115 304479 INOUE Tomoaki 92 JPN _________ 111.55
116 304475 KANEKO Taichi 94 JPN _________ 113.99
117 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki 94 JPN _________ 115.03
118 304335 TANABE Kota 94 JPN _________ 118.70
119 303801 YOSHITA Takafumi 91 JPN _________ 121.48
120 304005 YOSHIOKA Fuyuto 92 JPN _________ 123.56
121 304165 GOTO Ryuya 92 JPN _________ 124.39
122 304578 MINAGAWA Daiya 95 JPN _________ 125.22
123 304629 TANAKA Jun 93 JPN _________ 127.87
124 304362 TAKAHASHI Daiki 93 JPN _________ 136.32
125 304467 MARUYAMA Keisuke 94 JPN _________ 138.49
126 304665 NOSE Kyouta 95 JPN _________ 144.45
127 304859 FUJITA Tomoro 92 JPN _________ 148.25
128 304381 KATANO Yutaro 94 JPN _________ 153.04
129 304481 TANI Toshiya 93 JPN _________ 154.33
130 304577 UTSUDE Yo 94 JPN _________ 162.74
131 304628 HORI Yutaro 91 JPN _________ 167.81
132 304474 KOIZUMI Kentaro 94 JPN _________ 177.54
133 303993 SANUKI Keiji 92 JPN _________ 182.58
134 304649 TANNO Tsubasa 94 JPN _________ 189.10
135 303858 MATSUSHIMA Yuya 92 JPN _________ 202.60
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
136 6300185 FUKUZAWA Masaya 97 JPN _________ 219.32
137 303895 SHIMAKURA Takuro 92 JPN _________ 257.61
138 304572 NAKAGAWA Yuki 95 JPN _________ 315.00
139 6300184 SEKI Takayuki 97 JPN _________
140 304325 KAMEYA Ryosuke 94 JPN _________
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男子大回転 １本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          BYUN Jong-Moon KOR Name of Course      
Referee     KANZAKI Nobuhiko JPN Giant Course

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1620.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       260.0 m
Homologation#    10819/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter TAKAHASHI Minoru JPN Course setter AIHARA Hiroyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- FUSE Takashi JPN Forerunners -A- FUSE Takashi JPN

            -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN             -B- MIKAMI Masato JPN
            -C- YODA Haruchika JPN             -C- YODA Haruchika JPN

Number of gate OPEN Number of gate OPEN
Start time 10:00 Start time 13:25

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
1 03001762 藤原 颯大 近畿大学 _______ 31.17
2 03000155 成田 伊織 早稲田大学 _______ 38.94
3 03002264 桒原 涼 近畿大学 _______ 33.35
4 03000185 氏家 将秀 東海大学 _______ 36.29
5 03000100 宮本 慎矢 中央大学 _______ 35.22
6 03002320 橋本 哲也 東海大学 _______ 35.93
7 03000019 荒井 章吾 早稲田大学 _______ 41.22
8 03000156 篠原 由馬 中央大学 _______ 34.99
9 03000114 円山 一希 東海大学 _______ 35.29

10 03001825 金丸 晃雪 中央大学 _______ 34.37
11 03000209 石塚 陸紘 日本大学 _______ 37.39
12 03000801 小原 健汰 東海大学 _______ 30.74
13 03000938 大山 瑠 近畿大学 _______ 35.48
14 03001201 荻原 駿輔 慶応義塾大学 _______ 38.77
15 03000966 井上 賢之介 早稲田大学 _______ 30.55
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
16 03000023 田原 壮志 法政大学 _______ 41.27
17 03000785 一ノ本 智毅 関西学院大学 _______ 41.31
18 03001866 村田 仁志 中央大学 _______ 42.58
19 03002829 廣瀬 孝尚 法政大学 _______ 44.29
20 03001162 住谷 優太 慶応義塾大学 _______ 44.63
21 03000044 福士 卓哉 日本大学 _______ 45.21
22 03000723 村田 輝昭 京都産業大学 _______ 45.38
23 03000926 山田 隆太 専修大学 _______ 45.87
24 03001367 関口 勝久 東海大学 _______ 46.00
25 03001912 塚原 和也 日本体育大学 _______ 46.10
26 03000146 長沢 祐 早稲田大学 _______ 46.22
27 03001827 有江 竣平 近畿大学 _______ 46.24
28 03001900 清水 将 國學院大学 _______ 47.29
29 03002041 町田 恵介 日本大学 _______ 47.51
30 03001940 松澤 大樹 中京大学 _______ 47.91
31 03001106 宮崎 翔 中央大学 _______ 48.35
32 03001993 池田 匡誉 近畿大学 _______ 49.28
33 03002957 大藤 翔太 近畿大学 _______ 49.70
34 03001120 尾形 峻 早稲田大学 _______ 49.76
35 03002121 中島 崇志 慶応義塾大学 _______ 49.87
36 03000098 宮部 柊平 日本体育大学 _______ 51.96
37 03002639 間狹 一希 京都産業大学 _______ 52.35
38 03002013 塩原 将 専修大学 _______ 52.36
39 03000107 山下 航平 中央大学 _______ 52.40
40 03001930 寺島 勢奈 専修大学 _______ 52.46
41 03006288 児玉 有矢 中野立志館高校 _______ 52.68
42 03001819 里野 太吾 法政大学 _______ 53.15
43 03000049 羽田 聡志 日本体育大学 _______ 53.47
44 03001116 宮﨑 円 東洋大学 _______ 54.07
45 03001979 小林 慶士 専修大学 _______ 54.36
46 03000942 菊地 拓也 法政大学 _______ 54.55
47 03001885 宮崎 優也 明治大学 _______ 55.87
48 03001629 頼光 一太郎 東海大学 _______ 56.59
49 03002680 水上 智之 近畿大学 _______ 56.94
50 03002412 谷口 勇翔 中央大学 _______ 57.74
51 03002256 村越 龍馬 東海大学 _______ 58.01
52 03000075 布目 周 東海大学 _______ 58.90
53 03002661 森本 健太 中京大学 _______ 58.95
54 03000057 青木 聖弥 日本大学 _______ 58.98
55 03000012 阪下 敬紀 専修大学 _______ 62.16
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
56 03002180 中澤 和志 東洋大学 _______ 62.41
57 03000063 武田 大輝 東洋大学 _______ 62.75
58 03002632 平井 大士 日本体育大学 _______ 62.81
59 03000022 白倉 悠貴 東洋大学 _______ 65.45
60 03006289 加村 大也 中野立志館高校 _______ 65.74
61 03003098 堀田 祐作 専修大学 _______ 66.79
62 03001710 長岡 祐太 専修大学 _______ 67.03
63 03007568 里野 寛太 中野立志館高校 _______ 67.06
64 03001882 真篠 和滉 國學院大学 _______ 67.74
65 03000275 須川 尚樹 日本体育大学 _______ 67.97
66 03002690 三島 悠矢 近畿大学 _______ 68.39
67 03001981 津村 悠 國學院大学 _______ 68.52
68 03002009 小林 建太 日本体育大学 _______ 68.77
69 03001465 千葉 凱人 中央大学 _______ 69.38
70 03002314 髙島 崇仁 日本体育大学 _______ 69.56
71 03000077 平澤 和樹 東海大学 _______ 70.50
72 03002441 橋本 阿門 大阪産業大学 _______ 71.23
73 03000703 小山田 翔 東海大学 _______ 71.72
74 03000305 塩田 誠至 日本体育大学 _______ 71.81
75 03001800 滝澤 慶太郎 慶応義塾大学 _______ 72.65
76 03002075 長崎 誠 明治大学 _______ 72.79
77 03000154 菅野 稜馬 法政大学 _______ 72.93
78 03000885 設楽 渉 日本体育大学 _______ 73.17
79 03001898 北村 兼暉 大阪産業大学 _______ 73.39
80 03001595 田中 亜留羽 中央大学 _______ 73.61
81 03002424 木村 崇仁 大阪産業大学 _______ 74.24
82 03001954 小川 直人 近畿大学 _______ 76.20
83 03002309 宮岸 拓矢 専修大学 _______ 78.40
84 03002375 谷口 友哉 大阪産業大学 _______ 78.72
85 03002673 堂前 次郎 専修大学 _______ 80.06
86 03002659 長瀬 大地 京都産業大学 _______ 80.50
87 03002102 島倉 陽史 近畿大学 _______ 80.79
88 03002325 谷口 太一 東洋大学 _______ 81.08
89 03001138 角田 啓 東洋大学 _______ 83.00
90 03002511 原田 友希 法政大学 _______ 83.86
91 03000041 青木 亨介 近畿大学 _______ 84.12
92 03002760 奥村 有輝 京都産業大学 _______ 84.70
93 03001926 宮本 武 専修大学 _______ 85.19
94 03002703 松本 匡史 関西学院大学 _______ 85.52
95 03002724 今井 良太 関西学院大学 _______ 86.63
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
96 03001144 金子 友也 大東文化大学 _______ 88.62
97 03000472 成田 隆星 東洋大学 _______ 91.93
98 03001128 今井 健太朗 東京農業大学 _______ 92.42
99 03002879 秋山 竜輝 関西学院大学 _______ 92.58

100 03000515 津島 佐成斗 日本体育大学 _______ 93.10
101 03001295 髙橋 正太郎 明海大学 _______ 93.86
102 03001880 黒岩 翔 日本体育大学 _______ 94.21
103 03002643 松井 宏樹 日本体育大学 _______ 97.88
104 03000268 鴇田 雄紀 東洋大学 _______ 98.25
105 03000837 佐藤 一樹 東北学院大学 _______ 102.15
106 03002358 上野 雅之 大阪産業大学 _______ 102.42
107 03001636 清澤 一輝 中央大学 _______ 102.96
108 03000833 角田 明聡 東洋大学 _______ 103.17
109 03003009 伊藤 祐樹 大阪産業大学 _______ 103.71
110 03001963 河野 護 東海大学 _______ 105.08
111 03002454 谷 健吾 大阪産業大学 _______ 106.30
112 03000548 木村 優 日本体育大学 _______ 106.40
113 03000737 山本 広治 東洋大学 _______ 106.73
114 03002964 青砥 童心 日本体育大学 _______ 108.40
115 03002436 井上 智晶 大阪産業大学 _______ 111.55
116 03002228 金子 太地 日本大学 _______ 113.99
117 03001887 村本 昌樹 日本体育大学 _______ 115.03
118 03001890 田辺 幸汰 大東文化大学 _______ 118.70
119 03002377 吉田 昻史 京都産業大学 _______ 121.48
120 03001946 吉岡 芙唯人 國學院大学 _______ 123.56
121 03002108 後藤 竜也 法政大学 _______ 124.39
122 03001647 皆川 大弥 慶応義塾大学 _______ 125.22
123 03001457 田中 潤 立教大学 _______ 127.87
124 03000722 髙橋 大貴 東洋大学 _______ 136.32
125 03001874 丸山 佳祐 東洋大学 _______ 138.49
126 03006710 能勢 恭多 大阪産業大学 _______ 144.45
127 03002845 藤田 智郎 大阪産業大学 _______ 148.25
128 03001289 片野 雄太郎 東京歯科大学 _______ 153.04
129 03002462 谷 俊哉 京都産業大学 _______ 154.33
130 03001472 宇都出 鷹 慶応義塾大学 _______ 162.74
131 03001646 堀 裕太郎 東洋大学 _______ 167.81
132 03002129 小泉 健太郎 中央大学 _______ 177.54
133 03000584 讃岐 圭二 日本体育大学 _______ 182.58
134 03000674 丹野 翼 同志社大学 _______ 189.10
135 03000509 松島 裕也 専修大学 _______ 202.60
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 時間 C.P
136 03010286 福澤 雅也 中野立志館高校 _______ 219.32
137 03002233 島倉 拓郎 近畿大学 _______ 257.61
138 03006990 中川 雄生 中京大学 _______ 315.00
139 03012605 関 崇行 中野西高校 _______
140 03001275 亀屋 諒亮 慶応義塾大学 _______
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